
2025-2026 School Calendar

2025 2026

S M T W T F S TE ST 1st Teacher Day, August 4 TE ST S M T W T F S

JULY 1st School Day, August 11 Full day JANUARY

1 2 3 4 5 Last Day before Winter Holiday, Dec 18 96 88.5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1st Student Day after Holiday, Jan 6 101 92.5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Last School Day, May 21 half day- No JCHS 106 97.5 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Professional Development Days 110 101.0 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 August 6- PD Day 115 106.0 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AUGUST August 7- PD Day FEBRUARY

1 2 September 2- PD Day 120 111.0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 1 November 10- PD Day 125 116.0 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 6.0 November 24-PD Day (Flex) 130 120.5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 15 11 January 20- PD Day 135 125.5 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 20 16 February 16- PD Day

31 May 8- PD Day

SEPTEMBER Parent/Teacher Conference MARCH

1 2 3 4 5 6 24 19.5 October 13-17 140 130.5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 29 24.5 March 9-13 145 135.5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 34 29.5 Ending Quarters 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 39 34.5 October 10-1st Qtr. 150 140.5 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30 41 36.5 December 19-2nd Qtr. 152 142.5 29 30 31

OCTOBER March 6-3rd Qtr. APRIL

1 2 3 4 44 39.5 May 21-4th Qtr. 155 145.5 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 49 44.5 Five Day Weeks 160 150.5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 54 49.5 Qtr 1- 7 weeks 165 155.5 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 59 54.5 Qtr 2- 6 weeks 170 160.5 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 64 59.5 Qtr 3- 6 weeks 174 164.5 26 27 28 29 30

NOVEMBER Qtr 4- 6 weeks MAY

1 Adverse Event Make Up Days 175 165.5 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 69 64.5 Elementary- 5.05 days 180 170.0 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 73 68 Middle- 10.00 days 185 175.0 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 78 73 High School- 10.51 days 189 178.5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 81 74.5 Holidays 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 September 1- Labor Day 31

DECEMBER November 11- Veteran's Day JUNE

1 2 3 4 5 6 86 79.5 November 27- Thanksgiving 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 91 84.5 January 19- MLK Day 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 96 88.5 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 USD 475 Spring Break : March 16-20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 K-State Spring Break : March 28 29 30

1st Day students School not in session
Flexible Prof. Dev Day Work Day Student 1/2 day session
 Professional Development Day Parent/Teacher Conf Comp Day Parent/Teacher Conf Days

August Orientation Comp Day Elementary Plan Day Summer School

 Kdg & EC first day of School

Option 2 189 Teacher Days; not less than 1116 hours, BOE Approved 12-2-2024

Calendar may be altered at the discretion of the Board of Education and/or Superintendent

Teacher Duty Days



Option 2 Details

Friday, August 8, 2025 Work Day - All Levels (Flex Available)

Monday, August 11, 2025 First Full Day

Details for 25-26 School Year

Monday, August 4, 2025 Duty Day

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Duty Day

Thursday, August, 14, 2025 1st Day of Kindergarten/Early Childhood

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day (No School)

Friday, August 29, 2024 Early Childhood/Elementary Plan Day

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 August Orientation Comp Day (No School)

Monday, October 13, 2025 Early Childhood/Elementary Plan Day

Friday, October 17, 2025 Parent Teacher Conference Day (EC/Elementary/Middle/High 

School) (Vote will decide)

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Monday, February 16, 2026 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Work Day-Secondary (Flex available)

Monday, December 22, 2025 -

Thursday, January 2, 2026

Winter Break

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day (No School)

Work Day-Secondary (Flex available)

Monday, March 9, 2026 Early Childhood/Elementary Plan Day

Friday, March 13, 2026 Parent Teacher Conference Day (EC/Elementary/Middle/High 

School) (Vote will decide)

Monday, March 16, 2026  -

Friday March 20, 2026

Spring Break

Thursday, May 21, 2026 1/2  Day School EC, Elementary, & MS No School for HS

Friday, April 3, 2026 Parent Teacher Conference Comp Day (No School)

Monday, May 8, 2026 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Monday, May 18, 2026 Early Childhood/Elementary Plan Day

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 PD Day (All Levels) General Session

Monday, November 10, 2025 Professional Development Day (All Levels)

Monday, January 5, 2026 Elementary Plan Day

Wednesday, November 26 2025 Parent Teacher Conference Comp Day (No School)

Thursday, November 29 - 

Friday, November 28, 2025

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Friday, December 19, 2025 Elementary Plan Day

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veteran's Day Observance (No School)

Monday, November 24, 2025 Flexible Professional Development Compensation Day (No 

School)


